”

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, March 24, 1993—RES

HomeMatch gets results. »

Ask your Royal LePage Representative to get

388 Main Street East

$1 15, 900
-3 b new
mm mﬂnhcﬂm mmnm
Call Sand Kinsale® 1o inspect. 878-8101

$117.900
ocaled near the Mall, this home offers
bdms, 2 washrooms, large separate livin-
groom, walkou! from kitchen, partially finished
rec.ym. and early possesion if needed Contac!
Bl Cume' 878-8101

$121,900
|3 bedroom fownhomé - apportunity for

frst time buyers. Excellent home with cen-
tral air and ensude bath. Please call Ross
Runnalis® 878-8101

$122,900

s the asking price for this three bedroom

M townhome. Put this one on your shopping

ist. Call Wayne Casson" 878-8101.

$122,900
Alleghon frst me buyers' Brig spacous J
bdrm lownhouse with garage, all appliances
nciuded Priced 1o sell. Call Petra Schwabe' 878-
8101

$124,900
Gas fireplace in living room, 2 baths, cen-
ral ar and some appliances. Located in

| nice complex. Call Donna Syms* 878-

8101.

$129,900
By the Oaks Townhouse - finished base-
ment, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, neulral decor,
shows extremely well. Call Sandi Kinsale*

-

HomeMatch working for you

3129 Qr‘ﬂ
he mmac.

late three barm home, Huﬂﬂwﬁd.lﬁm
renovaled baitvoom, fumace and central ar n 1080, in
rec 'm. and treed yard. 8788101

2 parking spaces. Call Dwu Lamencu
for details. 878-8101.

Of the person who likes character, you'll love
this! Very inleresting with a spacious addition, 3
bedrooms, firshed recreabion room, immediale
possesion and excellen! inancing available
Call Eva Gooding” 878-8101

mma hw-mdlours central
ar, recen! lumace and recent windows, single
detached garage Call Eva Gooding® 878-8101

$169,900
uper family home, featuring finished

Dasement, appliances, cent. air, very
clean, large kitchen, 2 baths. Call Sandi
Jinsale* 878-8101

$169,900

Spolless bnck Bungalow on quiel Cres. large
mature lol, DR has wakout 10 2-temd deck,
eal-in kiichen & more. Call Sandy DelPapa

878-8101.

878-8101

IN TOWN

$173,900

For the first time buyer, altractive Bungalow.
redecorated, fumace & kilchen appliances new
in 1991 & '92. Convenient o shopping §
schools. Ed & Norma Proveau™ 878-8101

S$174,500

A real showplace’ J huge bdrms, fin. e room, neutral
gecor with lots of extras (eg. corner F P upgraded
brdim, waden deck & more Cilm;hvnul

Sandy DelPapa’ 5788101

S$174,900
vew Listing' Love pdrm  home on quiel

crescent. Fiwshed basement, walk-out 1o deck
and finced yard. A pleasure i show. Call Petra
Schwabe' 878-8101

$174,900
A lour bdm. home in Dorset Park, offening new
windows, garage upgraded cameting, 2 baths,
good Sized rooms, plus a romp & stomp back-
yard Gall loday Barb Lafleche’ 878-8101

uamm ydng- o lgnmz
baths, eat-n kil interlocking B.X, and sel n a nice

nexghbourhood Cal Joyce Hagevik’ 8788101

bdrm home, hfnadoom wmﬂ upgraded &
central ar in '92. Walkou! to private deck and
yard. Ed and Norma Proveau** 878-8101.

$182,000
Huge pie Shaped ol with inground pool, main
floor family room, jacuzzi ensuite off master
bedroom. Call now lor more info. Lawne Given'
878-8101

ROYAL LEPAGE
e LLLITIITE

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd.

$182,900
Loades of Iving space is whal you'l find in this mult
evel home on Foster Coud. 3 bdrms, 2 baths. lam.rm
with walkoul, freplace & single car garage A good
piace 1o call home. Len Duncan® 878-8101

$186,900
Lots of kving space for the money - ideal for
a Irg. lamily. Large kitchen & family rm. 4
bdms. elc. Call Sandy DelPapa’ 878-8101

$187.,900
A real showplace’ A 2-siorey fam. home on quiel cres.
cent with overszed lot & 2 car garage. Comer F P in
LR & rec. room, finshed in L1 Pne with reckaimed
bck F P Call Sandy DelPapa’ 878-8101

3189,900

This delightiul 2 storey has.t i Double garage, very
Wrge bedrooms, masier has iull bath, sunken famiy
room off eal-n kilchen, palio doors 1o deck and the

prce s nght Virgne Brazeay® 878-8101

$198,900
You can move right into this recently
renovated three bedroom raised
Bungalow with main floor addition. Call
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